
CASES TO BE REASSIGNED TO FUTURE JUDGE EFFECTIVE 07/01/2013

CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE CASE TYPE CASE STATUS CURRENT JUDGE FUTURE JUDGE

05-1999-CA-005283-XXXX-XX FIRST NATIONA VS VINCENT SHERY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-005650-XXXX-XX WILLIAMS RAME VS ELLINGSON CUR AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-012278-XXXX-XX COUNTRY COVE  VS TREAP DAVID CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-015185-XXXX-XX MORGAN BOBBY  VS FIRST UNION M OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-019505-XXXX-XX LEASECOMM COR VS PARKS STEVEN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-022616-XXXX-XX PROCESSING &  VS FERRANDO JAVI CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-025495-XXXX-XX WINDOVER FARM VS MATALONE DOMI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-035824-XXXX-XX ROGERS CHARLE VS KARIN MICHAEL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-044080-XXXX-XX HOUSEHOLD FIN VS LUZIER RONALD CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-1999-CA-044146-XXXX-XX MICHIGAN NATI VS AMICARELLI MA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-000999-XXXX-XX HOLMES VS G CIUFFETELLI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-001430-XXXX-XX A R CRIPE VS SEMINOLE FURNITUR AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-002419-XXXX-XX GEORGIA STREET VS R DEHARDER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-005951-XXXX-XX F BUCK VS W DEBAR AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-006818-XXXX-XX NORTH BREVARD VS T CORLETT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-007314-XXXX-XX PENTECOSTAL VS ASI SOUTH INC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-008039-XXXX-XX E MCGRIFF V MELBOURNE BEACH OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-009654-XXXX-XX KATHLEEN RAUCH VS AUTOZONE INC AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-011741-XXXX-XX F B WADE VS HOLMES REGIONAL OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-012058-XXXX-XX G G GRAHAM VS SUSAN H MCCAIN AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-012235-XXXX-XX J MARTINEZ VS B SMITH OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-012871-XXXX-XX AMERICAN EXPRESS VS T ELNADDAF CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-016529-XXXX-XX P HERMAN VS P DAVIDSON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-022972-XXXX-XX G GAYLOR VS D O C SECRETARY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-023260-XXXX-XX D MORRIS VS CHINN INSURANCE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2000-CA-023431-XXXX-XX RALPH PAULILLO VS ALLEN CONDO PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-005829-XXXX-XX KOPITAS VS PROPERTY APPRAISER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-005884-XXXX-XX PAMELA MILLER VS CARL LARSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-005995-XXXX-XX JAYCEE VS PARK AVENUE BAPTIST OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-006186-XXXX-XX CONSECO FINANCE VS S MCCULLEY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-006421-XXXX-XX D ELLINGTON VS W BRUCE TATE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-006948-XXXX-XX M DETEMPLE VS D CLIFTON-COX AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-008380-XXXX-XX T CULBRETH VS M DIGREGORIO OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-008420-XXXX-XX E LARSEN VS D RUSSELL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-008814-XXXX-XX CHARLES ROGERS VS M KARIN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-008831-XXXX-XX GENERAL MOTORS VS A CZECHOWSKI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-009481-XXXX-XX EDUCATION VS K DONOVAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-009573-XXXX-XX SUMMIT CONTR VS G FLEMING CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-010684-XXXX-XX B THEODOTOU VS J PAVLAKOS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2001-CA-020258-XXXX-XX ROBERT AMSDEN VS EMC MORTGAGE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-006040-XXXX-XX S GARSHELL VS CLEVELAND GANN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-006152-XXXX-XX CHERYLE FRAZIER VS M UNRUE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-006271-XXXX-XX WILLIAM COOK VS JAY OSIER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-006334-XXXX-XX COCOA CITY VS RITZ CONDO OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-006560-XXXX-XX HOUSEHOLD AUTOMOTIVE VS G KEAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

1 of 29



CASES TO BE REASSIGNED TO FUTURE JUDGE EFFECTIVE 07/01/2013

CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE CASE TYPE CASE STATUS CURRENT JUDGE FUTURE JUDGE

05-2002-CA-006562-XXXX-XX ATTORNEY RECOVERY VS JET OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-006939-XXXX-XX USAUTO FINANCE VS R EMMONS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-007020-XXXX-XX DENNIS STONE VS AIRSCAN INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-007136-XXXX-XX JAMES BROWN VS CYPRESS PROP OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-007655-XXXX-XX JOAN DEVAND VS KYLE C DEARING AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-008848-XXXX-XX MICHELLE VICTOR VS K KRUASE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-008882-XXXX-XX GERALD SCHAPPERT VS L MORTON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-009084-XXXX-XX JAMES THERIAC III VS S NAPPIER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-009204-XXXX-XX AMEE CARTMELL VS C BURROUGHS AUTO NEGLIGENCE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-010083-XXXX-XX F I N D ASSOC VS BSSBC INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-010116-XXXX-XX PAVCO CONSTR VS H C HELSETH OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2002-CA-010450-XXXX-XX A L CARVAJAL VS INDIALANTIC OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-039568-XXXX-XX C GRIZZLE VS BRIAN SCOTT OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-039654-XXXX-XX PHOENIX MANAGEMENT VS L OUZTS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-041237-XXXX-XX A SUMMERVILLE VS A SYPNIEWSKI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-043007-XXXX-XX C S CARTER VS DIRECT MERCHANTS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-043490-XXXX-XX STATE FARM VS WESLEY POACHER AUTO NEGLIGENCE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-044673-XXXX-XX MARY CUPP VS LUIS ORTIZ OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-046668-XXXX-XX FREEDOM SALES VS MSI CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-047341-XXXX-XX GREENPOINT VS WAYNE MARTIN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-048735-XXXX-XX A RANSOM VS MYUNG SOOK KANG CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-052588-XXXX-XX D B HOUSTON VS T R BERRY AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-053437-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA BANK VS JOHN BIDDIX CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-053797-XXXX-XX C & A LTD VS SCHISCHIS ENTER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-054543-XXXX-XX DELORES BROWN VS TRANSOCEANIC OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-055626-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA BANK VS HURRICANE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-056631-XXXX-XX EQUITYMAX INC VS CJC INC REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-057515-XXXX-XX TELLUMAT VS WINDWARD TECHNOLOG OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-057785-XXXX-XX ROBERT H HALL VS M NAGI KADRI CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-058325-XXXX-XX WILLIAM CHESBRO VS OMEGA GARAG AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-060999-XXXX-XX MICHAEL BENJAMIN VS J WENGERT OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-063071-XXXX-XX ROSE M BERRIOS VS J C PENNEY OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-064261-XXXX-XX K PARKER VS MICHAEL ALEXANDER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-065220-XXXX-XX DANIEL COWAN VS CAL PRINCE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-066385-XXXX-XX STEPHEN HANSLEY VS V JENKINS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-067469-XXXX-XX RICHARD WINGATE VS SEBASTIAN PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2003-CA-068823-XXXX-XX E B HAYS VS A A THOMPSON JR OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-006915-XXXX-XX E KIEVSKY VS WILLIE LEE MOISE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-007051-XXXX-XX LANA LORD VS KEVIN OTTEN AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-008004-XXXX-XX LEISURE RENTALS VS BREVARD OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-008309-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS DEBRA STARNER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-008988-XXXX-XX MYRNA COBB VS GEICO GEN INS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-011332-XXXX-XX BLARNEY 67 INC VS R BAUGHER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-011406-XXXX-XX TERI CROOK VS H REESE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-012366-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS ROBERT KNIGHT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-013016-XXXX-XX HEALTH FIRST VS NANCY R BROWN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON
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05-2004-CA-013113-XXXX-XX D NOURACHI VS CITY PALM BAY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-013673-XXXX-XX JOHN MARTINI VS D YOUNG OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-015580-XXXX-XX DANIEL BERTRAM VS KARETA WEESE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-015798-XXXX-XX F TRAWCZYNSKI VS M PETERSON CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-015996-XXXX-XX WATSON SOILEAU VS K MATTHEWS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-016632-XXXX-XX S GOODWIN VS M EDMISTON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-017329-XXXX-XX ROSE BRYANT VS HANSON H BUTLER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-018361-XXXX-XX C PITTMAN VS LONGWOOD APARTMEN OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-019595-XXXX-XX POWELL VS AEROSPACE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-022713-XXXX-XX COSMOS VS SATELLITE HOME CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-023040-XXXX-XX MARTIN KALEVIK VS T G ALCOCK OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-023060-XXXX-XX R GREEN VS STATE FARM OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-024488-XXXX-XX ROBERT JENKINS VS SILVER BUILD OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-025456-XXXX-XX THREE FORKS VS L SCHRURS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-025504-XXXX-XX C & H VS CONTROLLED SEMICOND CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-025531-XXXX-XX B R BATTLE VS UNITED SPACE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-025646-XXXX-XX OCCIDENTAL VS RICKY CANTRELL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-027336-XXXX-XX ANTHONY V EGAN VS R S FISCHER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-027421-XXXX-XX FRANK ESPOSITO VS J M DEDRICK OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-027501-XXXX-XX TRIANGLE IV LLLP VS NUTZ INC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-029399-XXXX-XX S SKOPPE VS SKOPPE INDUSTRIES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-030893-XXXX-XX JANICE CONNER VS G BURGESS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2004-CA-074593-XXXX-XX SIXTY BANANA VS T BENZINGER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-009242-XXXX-XX ALMA LEWIS VS FL TITUSVILLE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-009460-XXXX-XX P L REED VS PAUL DURNEY ET AL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-009737-XXXX-XX RIVERSIDE NATIONAL VS RPS TOOL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-010346-XXXX-XX PARRISH MEDICAL VS S FREEMAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-010740-XXXX-XX GRISSON RIDGE VS G ROSZKOWSKI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-011373-XXXX-XX C GUADALUPE VS COMMUNITY OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-012145-XXXX-XX SCR JOINT VS CHRIS GREEN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-012660-XXXX-XX L R BURGER VS MILLER TRUCK AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-013279-XXXX-XX EAST COAST VS EAST COAST OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-014051-XXXX-XX VIRGINIA DAVIS VS NORTHPORT OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-014318-XXXX-XX AMERICAN EXPRESS VS NANCY MODY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-015770-XXXX-XX ELIZABETH MAY VS KAREN WATSON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-017697-XXXX-XX JAMES DALLAS VS W H GOODLOE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-018817-XXXX-XX JAMILLE HADDAD VS CHERYL HOOPE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-020596-XXXX-XX BRIAN GOINS VS RIDGEWOOD CLUB CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-022287-XXXX-XX MARK STEINGASS VS MARK WEINER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-022681-XXXX-XX CARLOS FELIX VS MERCEDES HOMES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-022718-XXXX-XX DOUGLAS O HUGHES VS E VAZQUEZ AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-023090-XXXX-XX WANDA STRATE VS RICK STRATE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-023684-XXXX-XX JOSE MELENDEZ VS MERCEDES HOME OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-024508-XXXX-XX GERSHEL KITCHEN VS C MCCOY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-028520-XXXX-XX CACV VS HEATHER D CHEREPKAI CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-030474-XXXX-XX CREATIVE LAWNWORKS VS VILLAS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON
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05-2005-CA-064055-XXXX-XX AJT VS POST BUCKLEY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-064307-XXXX-XX TAMMY HICKS VS R THOMPSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-064413-XXXX-XX WILLIAM K HICKS VS R E SHORT OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-064838-XXXX-XX HELLS BAY CO VS HELLS BAY LLC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-065137-XXXX-XX CONSTANCE GIBBONS VS W EWELL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-067051-XXXX-XX DAVID SYLVIA VS MANUEL SERRANO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-067202-XXXX-XX HARVEYS INDIAN VS S FONTANA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-068528-XXXX-XX MORRIS THWEATT VS SPEEDWAY GAS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-069243-XXXX-XX VISTA OAKS VS SOLAR SHIELD CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2005-CA-069510-XXXX-XX D HILLJOSEPH VS MICHAEL JOSEPH AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-006399-XXXX-XX H GRUETER VS RIVER LANDING OTHER NEGLIGENCE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-006675-XXXX-XX E PRIMMER VS FLORIDS BLOOD BNK AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-008442-XXXX-XX G K FULLER VS DURA STRESS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-008620-XXXX-XX MBNA AMERICA VS JUNE B QUINN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-008776-XXXX-XX DEPT HIGHWAY VS MIGUEL TORRES OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-008945-XXXX-XX ROGER SINCLAIR VS MAGICAL OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-009265-XXXX-XX SUNRISE BEACH VS S REDDY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-009340-XXXX-XX AT&T CORP VS INTERNATIONAL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-009479-XXXX-XX PAUL ERIKSON VS RKT CONST AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-009805-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MATTHEW THEDERS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-009846-XXXX-XX TRINITY MED VS MORRIS EVANS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-011346-XXXX-XX UNIFUND CCR VS WILLIAM WILLS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-011391-XXXX-XX NCO PORTFOLIO VS PARMJIT SINGH OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-011878-XXXX-XX M D MOALLEM VS PORT MALABAR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-013109-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS T R WINDSOR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-013262-XXXX-XX MARY DONOVAN VS RICO MARCIANO REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-013774-XXXX-XX GOULD COOKSEY VS M HINKLEY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-014096-XXXX-XX JULIE NAIL VS N GAMBINO AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-031466-XXXX-XX DORA STORM VS FRANK CUTRONA OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-032118-XXXX-XX S SWEENEY VS MBNA AMERICA BANK OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-032310-XXXX-XX DANIEL LOSAVIO VS K K FARNHAM AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-033329-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS C CHARETTE SR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-034029-XXXX-XX D DOUGLAS VS NATIONWIDE MUTUAL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-034240-XXXX-XX WICKHAM FOREST VS MELTON TAYLO OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-034578-XXXX-XX SONMAN INC VS PRN REAL ESTATE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-034969-XXXX-XX S VOLKES VS BLUE DOLPHIN POOLS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-035063-XXXX-XX FL MARKETPLACE VS CLUB 321 OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-044864-XXXX-XX GEICO GENERAL VS N BROWN AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-045653-XXXX-XX HOMI COOPER VS BREVARD PROFESS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-045823-XXXX-XX HERITAGE VS YONGS FASHION OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-046378-XXXX-XX SATELLITE BEACH VS J POLLOCK OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-048235-XXXX-XX PREMIER VS ROYAL CARIBBEAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-048975-XXXX-XX TITLE SECURITY VS CAROL EVANS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-049695-XXXX-XX S HANSLEY VS R BIEGLER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-052262-XXXX-XX STATE COMPANIES VS ABSOLUTE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-053114-XXXX-XX JOHN DOE VS CITY OF PALM BAY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON
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05-2006-CA-053320-XXXX-XX G LYNCH VS VISTAR REALTY INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-054307-XXXX-XX C DIFABIO VS GARY L EVANS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-054539-XXXX-XX MALABAR TOWN OF VS D BRODSKY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-057596-XXXX-XX C GAGLIANO VS LIBERTY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-057669-XXXX-XX CENTURION VS R A FLEISCHMAN JR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-057846-XXXX-XX J COLLINS VS WATZKE ENTERPRISE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-060011-XXXX-XX BARRY D ZALL VS KATHERINE ZALL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-060210-XXXX-XX J TURNER VS ROLF MEINERT AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-060626-XXXX-XX L PEKRUL VS PRIMO COSTRUCTION OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-064371-XXXX-XX MONA KINSMAN VS DAVID L PACKER PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-066636-XXXX-XX PROTECH ROOFING VS SALCO DEVEL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-066959-XXXX-XX PALM BAY VS DOUGLAS YEARICK OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-068093-XXXX-XX NICHOLS GREEN VS COCOA CITY OF OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-068267-XXXX-XX MARK CHERGOSKY VS CITY MELB OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2006-CA-068460-XXXX-XX ALLIANCE TITLE VS LAGUNA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-005906-XXXX-XX LORETTI VENUTI VS CORP PRES JC AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-006093-XXXX-XX TROSSET VS US FIRE INSURANCE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-006107-XXXX-XX JOYCE OWEN VS GRACE CHRISTIAN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-006696-XXXX-XX MAGNOLIA VS MAGNOLIA CONDOMINIUM ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-006865-XXXX-XX RW KIRK VS NASA CORRIDOR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-006890-XXXX-XX SR7 VS SOUTH BEACH THEATER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-008922-XXXX-XX BROOKE SCHLAYER VS C PANTHER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-008951-XXXX-XX GENERAL SUPPLY VS TR WILKES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-009240-XXXX-XX ATLANTIC VS TROY MORGAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-009517-XXXX-XX NATIONAL VS C J HARGENRADER JR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-009582-XXXX-XX D BREEN VS SHERMAN FORRESTER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-009587-XXXX-XX CAPITAL VS DOUGLAS ALBL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-010185-XXXX-XX K JORDANRUCKER VS FEDEX GROUND OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-010435-XXXX-XX PORTFOLIO VS JULIE A WOOD CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-010554-XXXX-XX T RIEDLINGER VS DONG YONG KIM CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-011525-XXXX-XX NEINA BLIZZARD VS APPLIANCE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-012208-XXXX-XX COMMONWEALTH VS GEORGE S SHAW CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-012614-XXXX-XX LINDSAY BASSETT VS BLUE MARLIN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-012693-XXXX-XX AIMCO PINES VS BREVARD COUNTY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-014002-XXXX-XX KAREN ETHERIDGE VS JOHN DALE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-014120-XXXX-XX RAHAL DEVELOPMENT VS W NIAZI REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-014528-XXXX-XX INDIAN HARBOUR VS D HAMILTON CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-014700-XXXX-XX DIPLOMAT VS COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-014873-XXXX-XX KLESTADT VS N WILSON CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-015064-XXXX-XX SHOPS PINEDA VS INDIAN RIVER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-015601-XXXX-XX CITY MELBOURNE VS PHILIP CRAIG OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-017278-XXXX-XX ESSIE FLOYD VS JAMES ORASCON OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-017401-XXXX-XX SAMY HANNA VS ARLYS ANEMA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-018303-XXXX-XX ELIJAH CARROLL VS COCOA RADIAT OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-018419-XXXX-XX CHARLES VAN RIPER VS J BRIGGS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-019719-XXXX-XX SAMANTHA REDLING VS A JUTRAS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON
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05-2007-CA-019951-XXXX-XX TANYA DAVIS VS M DEL CONSTRUCT OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-021141-XXXX-XX BREVARD COUNTY VS F S STORES EMINENT DOMAIN ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-022053-XXXX-XX DINDIAL SOOMDAT VS I SUKHLAL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-022548-XXXX-XX RAYMOND RAMDEO VS OPERATIONS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-022586-XXXX-XX DEUTSCH BANK VS J DUNCAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-023205-XXXX-XX HEALTHFIRST VS HEALTH OPTIONS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-023828-XXXX-XX WILLIAM SKANES VS T ANTHONY AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-024069-XXXX-XX FIA CARD SERVICES VS R WOOTEN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-025258-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BANK VS P WARNOCK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-025458-XXXX-XX MARION S AXEL VS DIAHN CLARK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-025743-XXXX-XX K RAMPRASAD VS JET OIL INC AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-026501-XXXX-XX C MELIN VS FLORIDA AIRCRAFT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-027261-XXXX-XX NANCY DEMARCKI VS ERIC PEREZ AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-027377-XXXX-XX PATRICK FEKANY VS GARY FEKANY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-027533-XXXX-XX KEROE INC VS BRADLEY E MACK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-028660-XXXX-XX R ANGERMEIER VS UNIVERSITY VIL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-028877-XXXX-XX D MILLAR VS GROVELAND MOBILE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-029020-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS JOAN GIBBONS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-029558-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS R FATHERGILL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-029820-XXXX-XX NCO PORTFOLIO VS DAVID ADAMS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-029879-XXXX-XX ALFRED STEPHENS VS C SHORTER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-030138-XXXX-XX S A ELECTRICAL VS CONCOR CONST CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-030430-XXXX-XX ISLAND LINCOLN VS S NAYLOR OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-030842-XXXX-XX EAGLEMARK SAVINGS VS JOHN TODD OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-066112-XXXX-XX HOUSEHOLD VS PAUL BEZMEN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-067265-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS PEDRO S PEREZ REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-067277-XXXX-XX ROSE E TITTLE VS ALLIANZ OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-067401-XXXX-XX J LATHAN VS LIBERTY AMERICAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-067547-XXXX-XX STEVEN KALISIK VS H AUSTIN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-067634-XXXX-XX COMMONWEALTH VS ROGERS D ALLEN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-068118-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST CU VS R TOFTING CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-068672-XXXX-XX TRANSFLORIDA VS TOWN SQUARE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-069115-XXXX-XX C STREIT VS G W EISENMENGER PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-069265-XXXX-XX CAPITAL VS JOCELYNE G DAGHER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-069317-XXXX-XX JAMES PHILLIPS VS COCACOLA OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-069744-XXXX-XX EQUIVEST LIMITED VS C BROWN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-069876-XXXX-XX EAGLEMARK VS RICHARD SCHULTZ OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-069948-XXXX-XX CITY OF PALM BAY VS E FOSTER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-070060-XXXX-XX MARCO FLORES VS JOHN LYNCH AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-070550-XXXX-XX R B HARRISON VS ARLINGTON PINE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-070985-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE VS J LEYVA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-071043-XXXX-XX MIDLAND FUNDING VS J CSERCSE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-071186-XXXX-XX JAMES WILSON VS BREVARD COUNTY AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-071732-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MAURICE CASIMIR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-071958-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS WALLACE COOK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2007-CA-072035-XXXX-XX AMERICAN HOME VS A TSIANTOS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON
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05-2007-CA-072574-XXXX-XX DWYER VS FRANKLIN EXCAVATING OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-005873-XXXX-XX E WHEAT VS PHILIP MORRIS USA PRODUCTS LIABILITY ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-005877-XXXX-XX V ORLANDO VS RJ REYNOLDS PRODUCTS LIABILITY ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-005900-XXXX-XX INDYMAC VS J DAVIS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-006060-XXXX-XX CAMELOTS RESIDENCE VS J ADAMS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-006176-XXXX-XX AMERICAN VS RANENIA GROVE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-007243-XXXX-XX COMMUNITY BANK VS RYAN BONNER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-007420-XXXX-XX GARY MUNDORF VS R CLOUGH OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-008115-XXXX-XX T HOANG VS PREFERRED BUILDER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-008380-XXXX-XX COMPRO COMPUTER VS SPIRAL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-013129-XXXX-XX INDYMAC BK VS LILA FOLKERS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-013574-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS M MODRAK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-013653-XXXX-XX US BANK NATIONAL VS F MALLARD REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-013824-XXXX-XX WASHINGTON MUT VS P PHILIPSEK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-015600-XXXX-XX S MCFARLAND VS JEAN CLERC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-015848-XXXX-XX HSP HEALTH VS B CARBONARO REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-016025-XXXX-XX NORTH BREVARD VS V M LAWHON CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-017509-XXXX-XX L MOSEROWITZ VS BARBARA SETZER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-017660-XXXX-XX CITIFINANCIAL VS T SANTERFEIT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-017833-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BANK VS M STEINHAUER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-017955-XXXX-XX SHIRLE KIRIAKO VS B PELLITTERI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-017982-XXXX-XX GUARANTY BANK VS FRED REID JR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-018985-XXXX-XX J PARTON VS MID FLORIDA CYCLE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-019200-XXXX-XX WELLS VS SHIRELLE FREDERICK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-019534-XXXX-XX NELSON TORRES VS KOHLS OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-019536-XXXX-XX BREVARD ALUMINUM VS M LAWS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-021565-XXXX-XX NEW VS REX MENGERING OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-021864-XXXX-XX US BANK NATL VS ALBERT WILSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-021904-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS C HAYES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-022114-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS F & F PROPER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-022275-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS E BEDNARCIK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-024381-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS COLLEEN LOSEKE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-024474-XXXX-XX LASALLE BANK VS B THOMPSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-025071-XXXX-XX THOMAS OWENS VS MERCEDES HOMES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-025745-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS DIANA L WEBBER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-025996-XXXX-XX BRETT HEROLD VS LODGIAN HOTELS OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-026350-XXXX-XX LEOS CONCRETE VS DOUG SCOTT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-026652-XXXX-XX WITTEKIND VS W P SIMMONS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-029404-XXXX-XX M H SALINAS VS LENNAR HOMES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-029616-XXXX-XX BANK NY VS MARYSE FRANCILLON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-029647-XXXX-XX CHARLES UDO VS CITY TITUSVILLE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-029942-XXXX-XX AURORA LOAN VS MARIE HOWLETT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-030084-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS E GIBSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-032683-XXXX-XX M MATHESON VS PREFERRED CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-032713-XXXX-XX R RUSSELL VS BREVARD COUNTY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-033127-XXXX-XX B CASTEN VS HOLMES REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

7 of 29



CASES TO BE REASSIGNED TO FUTURE JUDGE EFFECTIVE 07/01/2013

CASE NUMBER CASE TITLE CASE TYPE CASE STATUS CURRENT JUDGE FUTURE JUDGE

05-2008-CA-033464-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE INC VS J J NOON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-033772-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS W COOK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-033808-XXXX-XX D MCDONOUGH VS UNITED SERVICES AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-034125-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BANK VS F REID CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-034438-XXXX-XX WASHINGTON MUTUAL VS M A CASEY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-034501-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS J THOMASCASHE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-034608-XXXX-XX COCOA BEACH VS RICK A ARONHALT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-034933-XXXX-XX RESIDENTIAL VS DAPHNE EDWARDS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-035172-XXXX-XX NATIONAL CITY BANK VS S LITTLE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-035306-XXXX-XX US BANK VS D MAHONEY ET AL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-035398-XXXX-XX DETUSCHE BANK VS RYAN LATACHE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-035417-XXXX-XX US BANK VS J M WARD ET AL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-035512-XXXX-XX BANK OF NEW YORK VS D JANSTO REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-035825-XXXX-XX AURORA LOAN VS DOUGLAS MEARS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-037802-XXXX-XX WELLS FRAGO VS SHEILA STAPLES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-038071-XXXX-XX E CASLIN VS PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS LIABILITY ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-038128-XXXX-XX US BANK VS GREGORY GRAHAM REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-038662-XXXX-XX FIRST AMERICAN VS J JOINER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-040067-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS TERRASENA JONES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-040145-XXXX-XX LVNV VS ROSEMARY A SKUFCA CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-040159-XXXX-XX FRANK RADFORD VS CITY PALM BAY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-040827-XXXX-XX WELLS VS JOHN A CASTELLANO REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-041754-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JOSEPH SOUZA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-041775-XXXX-XX AURORA LOAN VS ANDREW NOBLE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-041997-XXXX-XX BANK NY VS PHILIP NAPOLI II REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-042149-XXXX-XX BANK NY VS WILLIAM KEISTER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-042370-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS M DIEUDONNE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-042583-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS L HENDRICKS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-044998-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS L HENDRICKS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-045642-XXXX-XX AMERICAN EXPRESS VS D LESSNE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-045726-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS SAM FARAH REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-046140-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS BERYL PRINCE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-046173-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS YVES JEAN PIERRE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-046175-XXXX-XX T L ANDERSON VS O HOWARD JR OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-046597-XXXX-XX INDYMAC VS JOHN F HOGAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-047860-XXXX-XX BANK VS DANIEL CEBALLOS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-048175-XXXX-XX CAPITAL VS BOB L MCKINLEY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-049841-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS KENNETH W HOUCK REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-050035-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS STEPHEN F THAGGARD REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-050562-XXXX-XX S EARLE VS VERO PITTSBURGH OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-051252-XXXX-XX TARGET VS CATHERINE M JONES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-051417-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS P VOJTECH OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-051440-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE HOME VS M SALAZAR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-051803-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS CRAIG ROBINSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-052005-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CRAIG MICHELETTI REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-052118-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS T ARBUCKLE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON
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05-2008-CA-052301-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS LOUISE OWENS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-052377-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE VS H FERNANDEZ REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-052668-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CAROL CURRY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-052675-XXXX-XX NORTH BREVARD VS C BENTLEY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-054624-XXXX-XX T TINGLEY VS BREVARD CO SHERIF OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-055023-XXXX-XX CHASE VS DANIEL W WRIGHT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-056605-XXXX-XX TOWNHOMES VS A KIERNAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-057058-XXXX-XX D J PETERS VS C J CONTRERAS SR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-057151-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA BANK VS J T GYORVARY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-057458-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA VS PATRICK WHAREN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-057570-XXXX-XX PETE CHARAMUT VS JERRYS MARINE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-057603-XXXX-XX JOHN E BATTLE VS ROCKWELL COLL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-058310-XXXX-XX CITIBANK VS LORI MOODY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-058549-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE VS H HOPKINSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-058663-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS REZIA JOSEPH REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2008-CA-058746-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA MORT VS CHRIS YOUNG REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-058795-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS TERESITA C SORRA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-058949-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA MORT VS DEWAYNE SMITH REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-059006-XXXX-XX CITIFINANCIAL VS BEN E GREEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-059091-XXXX-XX LITTON LOAN VS ERIKA SANCHEZ REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-059317-XXXX-XX CASE ADDED IN ERROR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-061213-XXXX-XX INLAND VS WINDJAMMERS FLORIDA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-061689-XXXX-XX LARRY HENDERSON VS LLOYD CHUTE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-062500-XXXX-XX REGIONS VS W GREGORY WATHEN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-064241-XXXX-XX BERMUDA WALK VS M ZIMMERMAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-064762-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DONALD RITCHIE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-064814-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS T SHORT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-064957-XXXX-XX US BANK VS EAST COAST PETRO IN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065140-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS SPENCER NAIL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065198-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE VS CARLOS CEREZO REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065258-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA VS ANNE HAYNES SHIMER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065268-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS LISA SANFORD REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065399-XXXX-XX GREENPOINT VS LAUREN L BRILL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065484-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS LOIR WINCHESTER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065621-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS CHONG CHA CHONG REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-065994-XXXX-XX CITY PALM BAY VS V RICHARDSON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-066234-XXXX-XX MERCEDES HOMES VS T CURLES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-066349-XXXX-XX LASALLE BANK VS MICHAEL BLOCH REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-066441-XXXX-XX S J HOSKINS VS T A JOHNSON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-066612-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BANK VS M MURPHY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-066890-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CLAUDETTE EXCELLENT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-068452-XXXX-XX INDYMAC FEDERAL VS P STOVER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-070219-XXXX-XX MELBOURNE VS DANNY C MOXLEY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-070607-XXXX-XX US BANK VS LEE ANN SHIDEL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-072524-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS PAT SINGLETON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2008-CA-072552-XXXX-XX RESIDENTIAL VS LESLIE ROBINSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2008-CA-073246-XXXX-XX NATIONAL CITY VS SERGIO SANTOS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-006444-XXXX-XX CHASE VS BARBARA M GOFF CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-007445-XXXX-XX CAROL F MICHAELS VS R ANGEL AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-008060-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS M ALLIOT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-008583-XXXX-XX T TINGLEY VS BREVARD COUNTY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-008608-XXXX-XX DEBORAH G KOCOL VS WUESTHOFF PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-009290-XXXX-XX SCHNEIDER VS RMD AMERICAS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-009338-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS ESTATE WALTER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-009523-XXXX-XX LPP MORTGAGE VS JUAN F HIGA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-009801-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS RICHARD LA DREW REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-009978-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS TOMMY J EMERY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-010313-XXXX-XX CACH LLC VS A SKINNER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-010569-XXXX-XX RBC CENTURA VS CINDY WONG REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-010904-XXXX-XX DUETSCHE BANK VS L STEPHENS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-010992-XXXX-XX J ROSEN VS J GYORVARY ET AL AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-011111-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS STEPHEN CHASSE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-011526-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS STEVEN MATTES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-011543-XXXX-XX SALGAR CONST VS BRIAN OCONNOR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-011625-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS JORGE VASQUEZ REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-011786-XXXX-XX BANK AMERIC VS SUSAN DAVENPORT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012208-XXXX-XX WILLIAM ODELL VS D A ANDREWS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012217-XXXX-XX NATIONAL CITY VS J THOMPSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012273-XXXX-XX SUTTON FUNDING VS ANN WOODRUFF REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012304-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO BANK VS S MCALOON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012353-XXXX-XX SALGAR CONST VS M ROVIRA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012405-XXXX-XX CITIBANK VS MICHAEL FILICHIA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-012632-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS RICHARD LADREW REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013158-XXXX-XX JPMC SPECIALTY VS T OXENDINE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013307-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS RONALD ISAZA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013422-XXXX-XX CITIBANK NA VS G F MEDINA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013525-XXXX-XX MAI HOANG VU VS LOC BEN NGUYEN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013577-XXXX-XX N27803 LLC VS WILLIAM L BAER OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013685-XXXX-XX P BATISTA VS GEORGE T HOLD JR AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-013979-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS DAVID B HAMAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-014072-XXXX-XX FIRST BANK VS DONALD MAYS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-014234-XXXX-XX CAROL COAKLEY VS STATE FARM AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-014813-XXXX-XX GERALD PARADIS VS C CURRAN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-014869-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS W THOMPSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-015202-XXXX-XX DDRM MELBOURNE VS SUMMERSET OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-015506-XXXX-XX COLONIAL BANK VS G RODRIGUEZ J REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-025230-XXXX-XX RIVERCREST VILLAGE VS LEXHAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-026648-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE HOME VS L HINES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-028079-XXXX-XX FIA CARD VS JOHN CHARTRAND CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-028353-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BANK VS H WEINSTEIN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-028447-XXXX-XX US BANK VS HERB BALES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-028743-XXXX-XX LNV CORPORATION VS K SHIIPSKIE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2009-CA-029111-XXXX-XX NATIONAL CITY VS MELISSA POWER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-029198-XXXX-XX COUNTRYWIDE VS NANCY ST GEORGE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-029512-XXXX-XX FERN HYATT VS FRANZ HYATT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-029728-XXXX-XX GENERAL ELECTRIC VS SEAAWAY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-029759-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS DIANNE THOMAS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-029929-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS J BARRETT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-030142-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS M C LANG REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-033241-XXXX-XX STATE FLORIDA VS OMAR M COLON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-033343-XXXX-XX LONIE NOLAND VS W OTIS SR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-034300-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS ROBERT PETERS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-034714-XXXX-XX ROBERT BARNES VS MYBD PROPERTI REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-035015-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR VS DEAN ROBERTS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-035042-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS THOMAS ADKINS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-036739-XXXX-XX FLORIDA VS ROBERT BULLARD OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-037573-XXXX-XX BANCO POPULAR VS WALL WRIGHT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-038450-XXXX-XX BELLSOUTH ADV VS PAT KEEFE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-038898-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS C M HARRIS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-040711-XXXX-XX SAMI 2004AR5 VS E C MOSCH JR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-040870-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS HORACE PERRY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-040926-XXXX-XX PALM BAY VS DAVID MATTESON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-040999-XXXX-XX FUTRELL VS SUNSHINE CUSTOM CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-041726-XXXX-XX FEDERATED FINANCIAL VS SCP TOO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-041982-XXXX-XX LINDA PETERMAN VS R M REGAZZI REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-042086-XXXX-XX ASLIM KHAN VS COASTAL BANK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-044554-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS TIM WERRING REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-044620-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS J A MARTIN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-044662-XXXX-XX TRANSNATIONS VS GENERATOR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-044972-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS MARCIAL URIAS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045040-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS C ALEXANDER ET AL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045122-XXXX-XX MIDFIRST BANK VS S E BARNHARDT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045202-XXXX-XX MERCANTILE BK VS BANANA RIVER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045235-XXXX-XX U S BANK NA VS J O MCDONALD REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045278-XXXX-XX ONEWEST BANK VS F KANAZEH REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045461-XXXX-XX COMMUNITY SOUTH VS C ISIDORE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045511-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS J BRADLEY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-045646-XXXX-XX CHASE AVS JONATHAN H CHRISTY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-046033-XXXX-XX MERRILL VS MICHAEL P MCGAHEY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-048535-XXXX-XX BAC HOME LO VS PEDER R ADAMSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-048640-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BK VS VILMA TROCHE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-048811-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS J HAMAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-049029-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BAN VS JENNIFER GREEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2009-CA-049396-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS R L ALLISON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-049506-XXXX-XX NCO PORTFOLIO VS DAVID T ADAMS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-049528-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS K R JOHNSEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-049793-XXXX-XX PMI MORTGAGE VS W PORTILLO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-050458-XXXX-XX STATE FARM VS W STALLINGS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2009-CA-050504-XXXX-XX JAMES MISHLER VS W PARSONS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-050764-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS CHAY A KIGHT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-050845-XXXX-XX AMERICAN VS CONNIE F WILLIAMS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-051575-XXXX-XX AMERICAN EXPRESS VS R CIZEK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-052594-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CLARENCE RILEY III REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-052732-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST MORTGAGE VS A ADAR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-052788-XXXX-XX NAT CITY BANK VS RAYMOND FAGAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-052918-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS L D SELAGE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-053101-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BANK VS L A HARPER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-053205-XXXX-XX HSBC MORTGAGE VS R A GREER REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-053285-XXXX-XX NATIONAL CITY VS JAMES MULLEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-053684-XXXX-XX NATIONAL BK VS CAPE CANAVERAL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-053699-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS THOMAS BROPHY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-054001-XXXX-XX G FRANCIS VS STATE FARM INS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-054007-XXXX-XX M MARTINS VS BILLIE JO JOHNSON OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-054104-XXXX-XX DALTON TRUCK VS J BROWN OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-054366-XXXX-XX HOLMES REGIONAL VS UNIVERSITY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-054398-XXXX-XX TIMOTHY A DAVIS VS M D MUTER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-059418-XXXX-XX AURORA LOAN VS TEAH OLSEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-059812-XXXX-XX ALMAR CONDO VS M G NICKERSON REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-060120-XXXX-XX PROVIDENT FUNDING VS R K PERRY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-060618-XXXX-XX GLIMCHER VS SWEET THOUGHTS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-060805-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS JOSE A ZAYAS J REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-060853-XXXX-XX 2501 LLC VS FELIX GARAYALDE OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-060930-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO BANK VS J FLEMING REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-061467-XXXX-XX WELLS VS JEANETTE DEMARCHENA REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-061559-XXXX-XX PETER ROMER VS JUAN C ABRIL AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-063813-XXXX-XX JAMES VICKERS VS ST JOHNS OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-064141-XXXX-XX OCWEN LOAN  VS SANDRA L FELL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-064331-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS CHARLES R BRUCE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-064480-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS ANTHONY DUBRAVSKI REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-064510-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS PAT RHODES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-064673-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS JOHN R OWENS REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-065495-XXXX-XX HSBC MORTGAGE VS C L SPORTELLO REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-065920-XXXX-XX FM FLORIDA VS SUNCOR OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-065967-XXXX-XX V L MCGUIRE VS SKYMOUNTAIN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-066351-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS SKYWAY PROPERT REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-066725-XXXX-XX SOUTHWEST VS SMART LITE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-066919-XXXX-XX CLARA TORIBIO VS A G HOUCHIN AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-067004-XXXX-XX FIA CARD VS FRANT W SKINKLE JR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-067172-XXXX-XX FIA CARD VS ROB G MIRANDA CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-070818-XXXX-XX E FILIPOWICZ VS N FILIPOWICZ OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-071521-XXXX-XX LUCY CHERUBINO CIRCUIT CIVIL ADMINISTRATIVE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-071523-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS ESTATE N HEIDE REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-071646-XXXX-XX RIVERSIDE BK VS J WAMSLEY REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-071765-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS LEILAH GEIST REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2009-CA-071773-XXXX-XX US BANK VS ROBERT BELL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-071787-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MELISSA FLORES REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-072310-XXXX-XX SAXON MORT VS FRED ALLEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-072373-XXXX-XX 3085 JUPITER VS G POKRANDT OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-072485-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS J CHERKOWSKI REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-073197-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BK VS GABRIEL VAUGHN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-073507-XXXX-XX US BANK VS RONALD F FAAS JR REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-074134-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS STEVE MCDANIEL REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-074450-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE  VS KINGSLEY CLACKEN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2009-CA-074664-XXXX-XX US BANK VS GWEN P DONOVAN REAL PROPERTY/MTG FORECLOSURE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-006514-XXXX-XX COASTAL BANK VS STEPHEN ROPER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007225-XXXX-XX FIA VS JESSICA V ZANG TURNOCK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007388-XXXX-XX BANK VS ELIZABETH ANDERS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007504-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST V S DAVID D JONES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007515-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS ROSEANN TRIANA CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007737-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS M LUBLINER ET FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007840-XXXX-XX ALEX EVANS VS GROVER TOLSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-007862-XXXX-XX WELLS VS J CUTRONAZAWADZKI FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-008153-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JUEL A WEISS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-008595-XXXX-XX CITIBANK VS D E MORA RIVERA CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-008890-XXXX-XX FORD VS JAMES VASILOUPOULOS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-008946-XXXX-XX DANIEL EDWARDS VS B TINDALL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-008955-XXXX-XX BRANCH BANKING VS T F SANDERS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-009628-XXXX-XX FIA CARD SERVICE VS DALE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010056-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS TESS OBRIEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010077-XXXX-XX J HORSCHEL INC VS STEPHAN OTHER REAL PROP 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010183-XXXX-XX FIFTH THIRD BANK VS R MUNGRA FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010194-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS W TWINE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010423-XXXX-XX L ELBERT VS LIBERTY TITLE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010570-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS K WILSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010761-XXXX-XX M LYNCH VS BLAIR RIGG AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010871-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME FIN VS D BELINCHAK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010897-XXXX-XX WELLS VS LIBARDIS AUTOBODY INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010945-XXXX-XX CHASE FINANC VS JOHN DAUGHERTY FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-010984-XXXX-XX HSBC VS JONATHAN GALVIN OTHER REAL PROP 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011114-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME FIN VS C A RATZEL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011124-XXXX-XX S SAINTUS VS STATE FARM FL NEGLIGENT SECURITY ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011370-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS WAYNE W CLARK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011512-XXXX-XX GMAC VS ROBERT M DUNBAR FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011623-XXXX-XX AURORA LOAN VS SUSAN R DEPAUW FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011643-XXXX-XX LEE SHECHTMAN VS K COATES OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011744-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS G SINCLAIR FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011862-XXXX-XX AURORA LOAN VS CYNTHIA MUNIZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-011878-XXXX-XX MARY BATEMAN VS R PETRUZZI AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012049-XXXX-XX NATIONSTAR VS KATRINA DARDEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012201-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS ANNA L PICARDI FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2010-CA-012264-XXXX-XX CITIGROUP VS ROBERT WHITESIDE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012402-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS LORI CUONZE FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012437-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS VINCENT CINTRON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012440-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA VS JAMES T HANNON FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012482-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS FRED D GARCON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012524-XXXX-XX BAC HOME LOANS VS C R JARBECK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012703-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS REID N ORTH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-012756-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS M SEMENEC FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013054-XXXX-XX WELLS FARG VS SEDERIA WILLIAMS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013073-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS W COLLEYPRIEST FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013112-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS MITCHELL STEVANUS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013317-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS C BROSAMER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013332-XXXX-XX DEREK PIPGRASS VS BARRY HUBERT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013375-XXXX-XX CHASE VS ALLAN I RAYMOND S FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-013848-XXXX-XX US BANK NA VS MARIA ABRAVAYA FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-014046-XXXX-XX FINANCIAL VS UNKNOWN HEIRS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-014690-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS GORDON R CUTHBERT FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-014787-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS SIMON CHEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-014984-XXXX-XX FIFTH THIRD VS S G ST DENNIS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-024288-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS E M EWERTZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-025846-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS SCOTT A STONE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026111-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS SHAUNDALA BLACK FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026227-XXXX-XX CHASE HOME VS DAVID MORAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026246-XXXX-XX ASSET ACCEPT VS P BYGRAVE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026378-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS D TROILO WAITE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026551-XXXX-XX WELLS FARG VS GEVORK KAVTARYAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026773-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS N PASTERMACK FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-026794-XXXX-XX FIRST HORIZON VS RAN ZIPPERER FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-027099-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE INC VS P M KNOTTS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-027106-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS KATHLEEN BATCHELDE FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-027173-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS WILSON MONTALVO FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-031967-XXXX-XX CITIFINANCIAL VS E EDWARDS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-032241-XXXX-XX FEDERAL TRUST VS MARY A II FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-032456-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS KURT HANNA FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-032745-XXXX-XX GARY BOWERS VS P COLVENBACH AUTO NEGLIGENCE REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-032781-XXXX-XX ROBERT HORST VS GUARDIAN SELF OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-032965-XXXX-XX J BERARDI VS D ARMSTRONG ET AL FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-033249-XXXX-XX RONALD GIORDANO VS PALM BAY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-033407-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JENNIFER SUMMERS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-033421-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS DANIEL SCOTT FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-033631-XXXX-XX SANDRA DALTON VS FRANCES HILL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-033990-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS JOHN THOMAS OWNENS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-034049-XXXX-XX GMAC VS PAMILA L WARDLOW FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-034278-XXXX-XX CITIBANK NA VS ANGELLA REDDICK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-034493-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS A SALONITIS FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-037704-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS RACHAEL ROLOFF FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2010-CA-038052-XXXX-XX BAYVIEW LOAN VS DEBRA RALPH FCL-COMMERCIAL $50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038196-XXXX-XX US BANK VS AWILDA VELAZQUEZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038287-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS OSCAR VAZQUEZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038369-XXXX-XX CF HEALTHCARE VS JENN TINDALL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038393-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS R LOMBARDO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038407-XXXX-XX M DONOVAN VS FLORIDA STATE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038425-XXXX-XX JPMC SPEC MORT VS WANDA LOWELL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038544-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS BEN SAXON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038551-XXXX-XX IRWIN UNION BK VS JOAN KERR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038595-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BK VS BRYANT SMITH FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038613-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS R FLETCHERBLACK FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038758-XXXX-XX US BANK VS HEATHER R BOEHM FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038821-XXXX-XX ASSET ACCEPT VS JULIUS CHADEE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038874-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS MIGUEL RIVERA FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038891-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN VS DONALD W PETERSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-038997-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS XUELIAN CUI FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-039043-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS BRETT SNYDER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-039046-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST MORT VS LINDA BARKLEY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-039125-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS ROBERTO JENLEE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-039181-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS WILFRID MITIAL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-039907-XXXX-XX GMAC VS AMANDA ESCOFFERY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-040029-XXXX-XX G R KROEGER VS PRUITT OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-040204-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS D GULICK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-040830-XXXX-XX PALM BAY VS BREVARD SPORTS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-041176-XXXX-XX HERITAGE ISLE VS THOMAS GRADY OTHER REAL PROPERTY 0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-045340-XXXX-XX P PELCZAR VS SIMON PROPERTY PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-045867-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS SCOT W STYLES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-045903-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS M MUSCARELLA FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-045995-XXXX-XX STATE FARM VS H HARGREAVES AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-047156-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS M PORTLOCK FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-047235-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BK VS ROBERT SYFRETT FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-047608-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS CLIVE MCCALLA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-047673-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BK VS 24 7 SURF INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-047799-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MELISSA S BROCKELL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-047988-XXXX-XX INDIAN HARBOUR VS RITA F LARSH FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048178-XXXX-XX SHEILA KISSINGER VS A SCACCIA AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048227-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS WILLIAM IRVIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048277-XXXX-XX EAGLES NEST CONDOMINIUM ASSOC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048344-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS JOHN D HAWK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048347-XXXX-XX MANUFACTURERS VS ENGLISH PARK FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048932-XXXX-XX CITIBANK VS STEVEN D GRABLE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-048996-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS EUGENE J COLLINS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-049902-XXXX-XX CAPE CARIBE VS LUIS LILLO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-049934-XXXX-XX J PEDERSEN VS EVEKTOR AIRCRAFT OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-050282-XXXX-XX HANG DANG VS MICHELLE A STRIPP AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-050427-XXXX-XX TD BANK VS CURRI PROPERTIES FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2010-CA-050429-XXXX-XX TD BANK VS JOHN P MOORE JR FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-050690-XXXX-XX J BEHRMANN VS RES LAND CLEARAN AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051028-XXXX-XX E TRADE VS DANIEL GUTIERREZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051031-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN VS PETER J SLIWA FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051078-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MICHAEL SWARTZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051165-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS ROBERT BARTER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051174-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CHRISTA MOODY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051364-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BK VS MARGARET WILSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051576-XXXX-XX MORGAN STANLEY VS E MASTERSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051617-XXXX-XX HSBC MORTGAGE VS J WILSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051638-XXXX-XX FIRST BANK VS GHP PARTNERS LLC FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051699-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS BRIAN METCALF FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051743-XXXX-XX FEDERAL MORT VS T LITCHFIELD FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051745-XXXX-XX US BANK VS M BLUMENTHAL ESTATE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051826-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS JAMES CASSIDY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051843-XXXX-XX ELLEN HENDERSON VS J TIRKOT OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-051862-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS JOHN MESSBAUER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-052232-XXXX-XX WACHOVIA VS BERYL H KING FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-052391-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JESSICA FORHMAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-054420-XXXX-XX SYSTEM INDUSTRIE VS TOUCHSTONE BUSINESS TRANSACTION ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056001-XXXX-XX BAC HOME VS PETER GIMMARTINO FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056027-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS HOLLY NICHOL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056148-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS SHARIFAH DAVIS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056208-XXXX-XX MELBOURNE PRO VS APT PROMOTION CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056428-XXXX-XX NATIONSTAR MORT VS JOHN FARLOW FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056512-XXXX-XX HSBC VS KIMBERLY A DESIONGCO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-056513-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BK VS CAROLYN SCHUMAN FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-057254-XXXX-XX DONNA EREN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-057611-XXXX-XX RICHARD A HAWKEY VS R A HAWKEY OTHER REAL PROP/FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-057689-XXXX-XX CHASE BANK VS DANIEL A KINNICK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-057709-XXXX-XX REGIONS VS LESLIE MARIE GOULD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-057923-XXXX-XX CAPE CARIBE VS M MCCLENON SR FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060296-XXXX-XX PRESIDENTIAL VS VED HOTELS FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060302-XXXX-XX CITIBANK SOU VS THOMAS M MADOS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060632-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS RALPH LITTON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060824-XXXX-XX COUNTRY CLUB VS PAUL T ABATE OTHER REAL PROPERTY 0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060842-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS NATHAN GRAY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060850-XXXX-XX US BANK VS LUIS A RODRIGUEZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-060942-XXXX-XX OLD REPUBLIC VS M AMENDOLIARE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-061108-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS K JANKOWIAK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-061320-XXXX-XX US BANK NA VS HECTOR MERCADO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-062531-XXXX-XX JP DONONVAN VS COSTELLO OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-063658-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATL VS PATRICK K DAY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-063850-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS AMANDA BLACK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-064626-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS JASON POIRIER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2010-CA-064632-XXXX-XX WRISRP INDIAN VS J A R G ARCEU CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL
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05-2011-CA-006603-XXXX-XX DISCOVER VS MIGUEL CARTAGENA CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-006605-XXXX-XX KARINA ROJO VS TOWER HILL STRE INSURANCE CLAIM ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-007430-XXXX-XX GAIL TRIPP VS BERTRADA LLC PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-007454-XXXX-XX MARLON L SAPP VS JEFFIE GLENN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-007562-XXXX-XX RESIDENTIAL VS ASTON PAUL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-007709-XXXX-XX HOLMES REGIONAL VS S BROWN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-007750-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE INC VS WEST FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-007771-XXXX-XX GMAC VS SANTO GARGALINO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-008137-XXXX-XX RESIDENTIAL VS DEIDRE A KELLER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-008201-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DAWN M FARRELL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-008215-XXXX-XX DEBORAH JONES VS SONIC PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-008908-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DAVID BOGENRIEF FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-009014-XXXX-XX R WHITING VS SCOTT DEMESQUITA AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-009019-XXXX-XX DISCOVER VS LINDA L FLEURY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-009026-XXXX-XX GULFSTREAM VS PERRY MUTTERS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-009384-XXXX-XX REGIONS VS JANE R SCANLAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-010392-XXXX-XX TITUSVILLE VS KAYGOR INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-011024-XXXX-XX ONEWEST BK VS MAERILU H HUNTER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-011270-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JYDON CARPENTER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-011408-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS K HUTTNER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-011436-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS GEORGE ROWAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-011437-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CHARLES VANDERLIP FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-011463-XXXX-XX US BANK VS ALYSHIA S BROTHERS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-011533-XXXX-XX US BANK NA VS MELODY A SANCHEZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-011863-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS RAYMOND J WAHL FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-011916-XXXX-XX COLONIAL NAT VS MANUEL FECHAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-011963-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BK VS E PIEPENBRINK FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-012410-XXXX-XX NEW YORK BK VS RICHARD RIEHL FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-012472-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JON LEE SCHILS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-012475-XXXX-XX CACH LLC VS DEBORAH SIMCOX CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-013263-XXXX-XX SAL TRIOLO VS MARGARET SOBOL OTHER REAL PROP 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-013274-XXXX-XX BRANCH VS TYELLE ENTERPRISES FCL-COMMERCIAL $50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-013879-XXXX-XX LACOLONNADE VS JI WON KIM CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-014182-XXXX-XX CHERYL KOCH VS VICTOR RESTO OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-014337-XXXX-XX PALM BAY CITY VS C AGOSTO OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-015447-XXXX-XX NATIONAL COLLEGIATE VS J PARK CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2011-CA-024410-XXXX-XX TD BANK VS RUSSELL SUN SOLAR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-024421-XXXX-XX OCEAN WOODS VS J HEATH FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-024586-XXXX-XX STOVALL CO INC DOUGLAS M MASLO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-029301-XXXX-XX PNMAC MORT VS ROBERT ADAMSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-030530-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MARTIN GREENE FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-030786-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS JACK L PLATT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-030842-XXXX-XX A CARUVANA VS S BENKENDORF OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-030968-XXXX-XX US BANK VS BETH MENDES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-031173-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MELLANY A WARREN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2011-CA-031396-XXXX-XX FEDERAL VS STEPHANIE A MCLEOD FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2011-CA-031604-XXXX-XX GREEN TREE VS JOSHUA MILLER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-031664-XXXX-XX B BAR NAVON VS KEITH BUESCHER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-032155-XXXX-XX FINANCIAL FREE VS LUIS MARQUEZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-032496-XXXX-XX REGIONS BANK VS PAULA DILDINE FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-033295-XXXX-XX RBP1LTD VS GLOBAL MARKETING CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-033424-XXXX-XX C HART VS MTP OF BREVARD CO OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-033645-XXXX-XX B BREDWOOD VS L CHARAMUT AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-033771-XXXX-XX JEREMIAH WALLACE VS FLORIDA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-034047-XXXX-XX A PARADIS VS STATE FARM AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-034221-XXXX-XX K RAUSCH VS BREVARD CO OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-034285-XXXX-XX L HACKNEY VS WUESTHOFF MEDICAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-039277-XXXX-XX CITIZENS VS SHIRLEY F STANBRO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-039462-XXXX-XX LONNIE CRAPPS VS B GREENSTEIN PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042050-XXXX-XX PHH MORTGAGE VS C H PRUZINSKY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042317-XXXX-XX S A BARBERA VS NOEL COLLINS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042350-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS VENTURE PROPERTY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042432-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS I THIBODEAU FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042506-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS E SOTOLONGO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042573-XXXX-XX SHARON SCOTT VS BENJAMIN GAGE BUSINESS TRANSACTION ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042752-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS KENNETH WARD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-042930-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS JAMES LEWIS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043015-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS BARBARA C FLAHERTY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043048-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MARCIAL URIAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043051-XXXX-XX ONEWEST BANK VS M E DAILEY FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043190-XXXX-XX ONEWEST BK VS BERYL NICHOLAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043310-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MICHAEL STROUM FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043359-XXXX-XX GMAC MORTGAGE VS HOLLY WALKER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043394-XXXX-XX KEN WILINSKI VS HIS WAY LEARNI OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043529-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS CHARLES WAHLEN JR FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043570-XXXX-XX BANK OF NEW YORK VS ANT SOLAND FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2011-CA-043649-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS B  L NEWMAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-043947-XXXX-XX US BANK VS GARY VOTAVA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044019-XXXX-XX TWILAR PEEPLES VS HEALTH FIRST OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044044-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS CHRIS PIKE FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044096-XXXX-XX US BANK VS LAMBERT ROBINSON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044187-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN VS JANE M HARRISON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044311-XXXX-XX LISA SPEED VS PERCEPTA LLC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044356-XXXX-XX BANK OF NEW YORK VS D NEWQUIST FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044358-XXXX-XX ONEWEST VS ELAINE C ABBATO FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-044974-XXXX-XX S RUSSELL VS FLORIDA TESTING AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-045497-XXXX-XX TD BANK VS CHRISTOPHER G MYKOO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-046369-XXXX-XX MARY L MCDONOUGH VS S TYSON OTHER REAL PROPERTY 0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-046450-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS E B EBERHARDT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-046587-XXXX-XX TD BANK VS BRIAN W DAVIDSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-047218-XXXX-XX THOMAS PIEHL VS GEICO GENERAL AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-047418-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS J VALLANDINGHAM FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2011-CA-047531-XXXX-XX LORI ENGELGAU VS R PATTERSON OTHER PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-047538-XXXX-XX WEST MELBOURNE VS BRADLEY CLOW CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-047578-XXXX-XX MAYRA RAMOS VS PEDRO NELSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-050631-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MITCHELL NUNN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-051259-XXXX-XX J SMART JR VS W RIEBSAME OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-051306-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS E DIEHL FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052054-XXXX-XX CITIBANK NA VS S ECHENIQUE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052150-XXXX-XX STATE FARM VS ADRIAN GULER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052367-XXXX-XX R W LIMANEN VS G A SCHRODER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052394-XXXX-XX M DONOVAN VS STATE OF FLORIDA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052448-XXXX-XX N GREEN VS ROBERT J BENSON INC PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052514-XXXX-XX LEASE CORPORATION VS D JIMENEZ CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052671-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS HAL C SORY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052676-XXXX-XX FIA CARD VS ELLEN GREENBERG CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-052916-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS A MCCULLOUGH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053186-XXXX-XX JOHN WILLIAMS VS FADI KANAZEH FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053478-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS R ZIMMERMAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053598-XXXX-XX OCWEN LOAN VS KRISTINA JACKSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053616-XXXX-XX BANK AMERIC VS MELODY ZAMBARAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053727-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ANDREW ROY FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053848-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS EUGENE WELSH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053855-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS R A NICOLL FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053876-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS K L HAND FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-053950-XXXX-XX REGIONS BANK VS LINDA B BURNS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-054474-XXXX-XX E C  FURLONG VS WPOM LLC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-054600-XXXX-XX W P LAUTER VS E K TRUDEAU OTHER REAL PROP/FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-054677-XXXX-XX LVNV FUNDING VS M WITT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-054792-XXXX-XX BANK OF AMERICA VS T KING 3 FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-055102-XXXX-XX M BOLTMAN VS MERISTAR SUB 5F PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-055187-XXXX-XX AMERICAN VS JEANNETTE ACKER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-055765-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS SARA E OSHEA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-055862-XXXX-XX US BANK VS BONNIE BARKER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-055864-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS G ORATELLI FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-055895-XXXX-XX SUSAN J BLACK VS CITY COCOA OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-056204-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS SARAH MOORE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-057168-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN CHASE VS NANCY VO FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-057496-XXXX-XX WESTBROOK VS JENNIFER J BOWEN OTHER REAL PROPERTY 0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-057597-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS C J DELZIO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-057889-XXXX-XX GIBRALTAR BB2 VS ADAMSON CREEK FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-058048-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA NA VS MARK BRADY FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-058066-XXXX-XX W BURSTEIN VS T GLASER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-058211-XXXX-XX US BANK VS LUIS CARDONNE FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-058286-XXXX-XX PALM BAY VS ROBERTO RIOS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-058322-XXXX-XX ROYAL ATLANTIC VS CAROL CLARK BUSINESS TORT ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-058398-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DWAYNE HOLMES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-059664-XXXX-XX P FERRY VS MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2011-CA-062038-XXXX-XX US BANK VS G LEONARD GIOIA FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-062420-XXXX-XX BANK OF AMERICA VS BEL SAKUMA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2011-CA-062424-XXXX-XX BANK OF AMERICA VS ANNET SEALY FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-019637-XXXX-XX CARROLL AIR VS WPC II INC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-019683-XXXX-XX LEGACY VS COCOA KAYAKS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-020185-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS B SHIRKEY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-020657-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS SCOTT HASSELBRING FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-020965-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS KENNETH CORCORAN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-020972-XXXX-XX B A NOCERA VS SHAWN RESTAL AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021097-XXXX-XX NATIONSTAR VS UNKNOWN HEIRS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021182-XXXX-XX JAMES LINT JR VS JAKE MACK AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021274-XXXX-XX DEPT BUSINESS VS D BURGHARDT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021364-XXXX-XX TYRONE JOHNSON VS M HOPKINS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021509-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS S D BROGAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021538-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS CONNER MCCALLU FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021787-XXXX-XX TD BANK VS DRM FITNESS INC FCL-COMMERCIAL $50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021838-XXXX-XX CAPITOL ONE VS RITA M NEWTON CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021915-XXXX-XX FIDELITY BANK VS CREATIVE CASH CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-021959-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS L LEONHARDI FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-022072-XXXX-XX EVERBANK VS SUZANNE RUSSO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-022193-XXXX-XX WESTWOOD VS JEANETTE KELLS FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023489-XXXX-XX D PERLMAN VS RAINBOW MOTORS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023506-XXXX-XX BANK OF AMERICA VS D WOOTEN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023822-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS ADRE JOHN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023827-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS BARRY WARD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023855-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS M TABELING FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023866-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ROBERT SMITH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-023964-XXXX-XX NEW YORK COMM VS MINDAY KEYSER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-024094-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS ORI TAL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-024096-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS CURTIS SANFORD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-024721-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JON MACDONALD FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-024734-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS W D LANE FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-024900-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR VS ROSEMARIE RITTER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-024902-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS EUGENIO VARGAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025112-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS FLOYD BROWN FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025134-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS RONALD STEVENS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025171-XXXX-XX US BANK VS BRIAN BALDWIN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025207-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS T E BRANAM FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025220-XXXX-XX CACH LLC VS RICHARD KARR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025364-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS CAROLYN MARTIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025405-XXXX-XX REVERSE MORT VS BOZZIE LASETER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025459-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS MICHAEL COLBURN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2012-CA-025552-XXXX-XX CACH LLC VS HEESEUNG G LIM CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025636-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS TRACY CULLIFER FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025682-XXXX-XX CHERYL MCCORMICK VS C KASPER PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025705-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS E G WEIMER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2012-CA-025710-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DANIEL DELADE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025807-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS J D SHOPTAUGH FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025831-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS THOMAS LARKIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025919-XXXX-XX MOREQUITY VS D M HIGGINBOTHAM FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-025982-XXXX-XX US BANK VS KELLY A THOMAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026083-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS K H LATHLEAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026195-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS SHANNON GOSS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026220-XXXX-XX T ANTONIEWSKI VS LIBERTY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026395-XXXX-XX MAZZOTTA VS MELBOURNE INTERNAL DISCRIMINATION EMPLOYMNT/OTHER ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026490-XXXX-XX PEGGI DRY VS MATTHEW S DAVID AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026900-XXXX-XX NANCY HALLAM VE SPACE COAST OTHER PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026919-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS SHAWN PARKER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-026996-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BANK VS R FISHER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-027412-XXXX-XX M MILLER VS J STEPHENS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-027713-XXXX-XX FREEDOM MORTG VS DENNIS FIELER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-027733-XXXX-XX GREEN TREE VS WILLIAM J PATON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-027746-XXXX-XX FAUNA JOSEPH VS MARK SHANNON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-027799-XXXX-XX SOVEREIGN BANK VS DONNA HUGHES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-027977-XXXX-XX C OUELETTE VS OWNERS INSURANCE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-028321-XXXX-XX CAROLYN HANSEN VS STATE FARM CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-028452-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS L B GRIFFIN JR FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037069-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS PERRY N MOCERI FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037082-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS C  MCPHILLIPS FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037197-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ADELINE JACOB FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037240-XXXX-XX BANK OF AMERIC VS RAC KENDRICA FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037265-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS K BLACKSHEAR FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037297-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS STEPEHN BRANCH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037300-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BK VS GEORGE KLEIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037397-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS M J LEZAMA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037520-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS QUENTIN CARTER FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037565-XXXX-XX US BANK VS RICKEY D BLACKMON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037748-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BK VS DAVID LEGGE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037849-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS ANDREAS VIVOLO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037877-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MAUREEN DUBAY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-037913-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS L M PAPPALARDO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038009-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NAT VS THOMAS LOWELL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038043-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NAT VS RUSSELL SPECK FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038084-XXXX-XX WELLS FARG VS THOMAS SCHNEIDER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038152-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS BARRY DUGAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038185-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS DAVID P ELLIS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038290-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS ROBERT TALLEY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038300-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS ALFONSO DEROSA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038353-XXXX-XX NATIONSTAR VS DAVID LEE KEENEY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038426-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS PAT RASMUSSEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038462-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MICHAEL WISEMAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038607-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS JOHN S LATO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2012-CA-038719-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NAT VS COLLEEN DANELLA FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038721-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS GREGORY SHAW FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038933-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MICHAEL WEAVER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-038984-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS MARK DONLY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-039023-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS RAYMOND WITZEL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-039066-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS F RANDOLPH SR FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-044420-XXXX-XX US BANK VS KEVIN F BARNEY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-044505-XXXX-XX SPACE COAST VS KOJO E DAVIS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-044984-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS REBECCA R WEST FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045033-XXXX-XX ERIE INSURANCE VS T J BROYER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045406-XXXX-XX P A GREATHOUSE VS HONEYMOON CONSTRUCTION DEFECT ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045418-XXXX-XX LIBERTY MUTUAL VS P L MYERS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045463-XXXX-XX HERTZ EQUIPMENT VS PRECISION CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045481-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS R A HUNTER JR FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045488-XXXX-XX KEISHA SAINFORT VS J L GARCIA AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045523-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS A MANCUSO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045576-XXXX-XX PHH VS BRIAN KENT GAWRYS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045590-XXXX-XX AURORA BANK VS KEVIN DELANEY FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045636-XXXX-XX E KIERSEY VS P CORCORAN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045764-XXXX-XX US BANK VS ARTHUR BORMANN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045773-XXXX-XX LVNV FUNDING VS A MILLER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045830-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS REGINA D REID FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-045977-XXXX-XX C DEVERCELLY VS TIETIG TIETIG OTHER PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046007-XXXX-XX PAL DEPOSITOR VS E A BLAZENSKY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046087-XXXX-XX MIRIAM DAVIS VS FRANKIE JAMES FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046229-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS PETER P ZUCCO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046324-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS KELLY A LOCKE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046381-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS CHARLES WORLD FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046495-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NA VS H CURTIS WALLACE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046621-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS ED EDMONDSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046674-XXXX-XX E PATTERSON VS J HATCHCOCK AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046833-XXXX-XX LISA NICHOLSON VS PUBLIX SUPER OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-046941-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JOSEPH R CAPIRO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047009-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS JUANITA PATTERSON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047035-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DENISE MORELLI FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047089-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS J GONZALEZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047133-XXXX-XX AIKEN ET AL VS KIDS KOVE ET AL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047268-XXXX-XX PNC BANK NA VS GERI BRAY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047417-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS SHANE MURPHY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047438-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS PHILIP W TULL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047468-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS K L BARDING J FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047477-XXXX-XX B MASCIALE VS SHARMI ENTERPRIS OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047589-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS MICHAEL UDAS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047609-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS NAT CALDWELL FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047613-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS OLIVER FAIN FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047617-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MARJORIE DIXON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2012-CA-047640-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS D RODRIGUEZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047775-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ELIZ THOMPSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047792-XXXX-XX FEDERAL VS MELINDA S DECKER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-047982-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS R C JEPPSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-048371-XXXX-XX J LINK VS T MITCHELL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-048591-XXXX-XX L J VLANTAS VS K B UTZ OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-048692-XXXX-XX DORIS JOHNSON VS ROBERT BISHOP OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-048819-XXXX-XX DRIFTWOOD VILLAS VS H IRVING OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-048923-XXXX-XX D ENRIQUE VS A YOUNG AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-049219-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS M HERNANDEZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-049263-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS P L KLEIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-049406-XXXX-XX BAREFOOT BAY VS KEVIN D DAY OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-049461-XXXX-XX JOSEPH FLEMING VS M WOODSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-049699-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS H HUMESGREEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-049772-XXXX-XX ROBERT MEYER VS STATE FARM CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050025-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN VS RONALD KETTMAN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050179-XXXX-XX FL COMM BANK VS R TRENT FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050236-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA NA VS J FINN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050388-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS RAFI FRANCO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050464-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS L SNIDER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050512-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS R NAUMANN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050546-XXXX-XX FL COMMUNITY BANK VS OLD SOUTH FCL-COMMERCIAL $50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050594-XXXX-XX GMAC MORTGAGE VS A JOSEPH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050629-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS M LOUIS FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050649-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS P RUPPERT FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050676-XXXX-XX KAREN CRABB VS JAMES MCGUIRE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050729-XXXX-XX MARUGUEL BURGOS VS G IRONSIDE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050775-XXXX-XX JOHNNY BAILEY VS M BAKER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-050928-XXXX-XX DRISS AMMI VS TLS TRANSPORT AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-050950-XXXX-XX W FORD III VS M HAYNES ET AL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-051430-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS M PEACOCK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-051756-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS F GOOMANSINGH FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-051787-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS KELLY M JAY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-051803-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ROSE GEORGES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-051944-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DONNA HARRIS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-051954-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS MICHELLE ROTH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052032-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS N BUFFINGTON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052116-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JURLINE WATSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052125-XXXX-XX FLORIDA COMM VS WILLIAM POWELL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 REOPEN PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2012-CA-052143-XXXX-XX BRANCH BANKIN VS JOANNE MOORE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052193-XXXX-XX BANK OF AMERICA VS TOMA MILLER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052307-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS M G INGALLS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052339-XXXX-XX J LEVY MAGANA VS D A HENDERSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052358-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS BRANDIE WITMER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052537-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ZACHARY GABE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052638-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS KELVIN TROTTER FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III
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05-2012-CA-052708-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS LINDSEY GARVER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052807-XXXX-XX BRANCH BANKING VS A D WILLIAMS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052849-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS JEAN VITALIEN FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052902-XXXX-XX WELLS FARG VS JEFFREY MCKINSEY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-052906-XXXX-XX FIRST HORIZON VS J LARRUSCAIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-053009-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS I VILLANUEVA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-053038-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS BRIAN A TROST FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-053050-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS PAUL M KESTEL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-053205-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DENNIS J KUHLES FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-053339-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JESSICA M BROWN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057463-XXXX-XX CAPITAL ONE VS ANDREW WATERMAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057560-XXXX-XX C J WAGENER VS CHARLES THOMAS PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057575-XXXX-XX CAPITAL ONE VS ELVA RELLA CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057629-XXXX-XX GENERATION VS PHILLIP CHIN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057654-XXXX-XX NATIONAL COLLEGIATE VS C SLOAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057655-XXXX-XX MODESTO GARCIA VS L CULLEN OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057680-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS MERVILLE P CHUNG CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-057783-XXXX-XX BRANCH BANKING VS P OBRIEN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-060663-XXXX-XX LUCY HUFF VS A SCHULTZ ET AL AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-060833-XXXX-XX COMMUNITY VS A DEAN-FORBES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-060940-XXXX-XX CITIBANK VS YICETT FELICIANO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061011-XXXX-XX TERI ROPER VS G CRUTCHFIELD OTHER PROFESSIONAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-061243-XXXX-XX MARK STEWART VS N KALLEMERES OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-061401-XXXX-XX C CROCKETT VS DONNA SAPIA AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061417-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS GREGORY MCGILL FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061424-XXXX-XX DOVENMUEHLE VS D M KUSHMICK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061571-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS ROBERT FRANKLIN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061590-XXXX-XX BREVARD SHERIFF VS E LAYMAN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061599-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MICHAEL P ROSS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061623-XXXX-XX J A FELVER VS RICHARD WOZNIAK OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061725-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS DENNIS SMITH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061728-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS RACHEL DUNAJ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061828-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NAT VS PETER GOLDTHORP FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061891-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS RANDY OSBURN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-061918-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS TONI R DUGGER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062000-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS E LARIONNE FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062008-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS SAMUEL NWADIKE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062032-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS L HOLLINGSWORTH FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062036-XXXX-XX PHH MORTGAGE VS JOHN FAULDS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062268-XXXX-XX MOREQUITY INC VS D BOOSINGER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062579-XXXX-XX PHH MORTGAGE VS RUTH COTTRELL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062597-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS RICHARD BURKE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062684-XXXX-XX FLAGSTAR BK VS MARK HADDOW FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062825-XXXX-XX GREEN TREE VS RICHARD LUBY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-062929-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS M BIBBOGRECO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-062947-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS JOVEN GARCIA FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
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05-2012-CA-062950-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DOUGLAS W SACK FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063010-XXXX-XX US BANK NA VS SCOTT BISHOP FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063068-XXXX-XX SUNCOAST VS RICHARD BLACKWOOD CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063129-XXXX-XX GMAC MORTGAGE VS DOMINI GRIESI FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063162-XXXX-XX M HAMMONDMATHISON VS MTP BREVA OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063169-XXXX-XX L BANKIER VS ANTONIO CAMPBELL OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063376-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS ROBERT ROGERS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063414-XXXX-XX GOODMAN DIST VS INTEGRITY AIR CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063459-XXXX-XX SYNOVUS BANK VS V NIKIOLAIDIS FCL-COMMERCIAL $50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063477-XXXX-XX REGIONS BANK VS MARK LANGTON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063485-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS SCOTT BARHOLD FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063589-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS LISA STIGERS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063698-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS J GONZALEZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063699-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS PAUL ORMSBY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063742-XXXX-XX CITIBANK VS PENNI L FERN FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063881-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS KIM COMER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063887-XXXX-XX US BANK VS DESMOND L COLLINS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063923-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN  VS BRYAN HOUGHTON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-063991-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS EDGAR FULLBRIGHT CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064041-XXXX-XX CENLAR FSB VS CAROL SEELEY FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064043-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS LINDA UNSETH FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064071-XXXX-XX US BANK VS OLIN GLENN GODWIN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064116-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS SAMMY YACONETTI FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064182-XXXX-XX MTGLQ INVESTORS VS M MASSAY FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064298-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS PAUL J HALPERN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064313-XXXX-XX REVERSE MORT VS L CAMERON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064335-XXXX-XX BANK NEWYORK VS GERALD BRITTON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064405-XXXX-XX MARIA CINTRON VS ROB DOWDY AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064481-XXXX-XX ONEWEST BANK VS DOROTHEA ROSEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064496-XXXX-XX ONEWEST VS ROGER L VANKRAMER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064514-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS REALTY ASSET FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064540-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS LILLIAN SANTANA FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064850-XXXX-XX WELLS FARG VS ANTHONY ORIHUELA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064856-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS RICHARD SMITH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064901-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS MICHA BARKER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064943-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK USA VS ELIZ R JOHNS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-064996-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS PERRY CUSMANO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065042-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS MATT JENSEN FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065116-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS HAROLD RILEY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065155-XXXX-XX US BANK VS ROBERT STETSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065161-XXXX-XX AMERICAN EXP VS PLATINUM PLUMB CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065165-XXXX-XX OCWEN LOAN VS ROBERT SPANGLER FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065176-XXXX-XX THE HARTFORD INS VS J G VILLA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065213-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS HEATHER L BRADY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065224-XXXX-XX CENLAR VS STEPHEN KLEIN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065281-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NAT VS CAROLYN DAWKINS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
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05-2012-CA-065303-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS ELAINE LINTON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065346-XXXX-XX JPMC SPECIALTY VS AMBER ARNOLD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065414-XXXX-XX CAPITAL ONE VS DONALD A DUBOIS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-065638-XXXX-XX LARRY KERR VS L STEWART FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-065984-XXXX-XX FIA CARD SERV VS ALBERT POWELL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-065986-XXXX-XX R LEVINE VS MICHAEL S CLARK OTHER REAL PROP/FORECLOSURE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066079-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS DUSTIN SCOTT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066090-XXXX-XX CAPE CARIBE VS PETER HALFKENNY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066130-XXXX-XX E KAHANCA VS 1326 VALENCIA PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066178-XXXX-XX US BANK VS MARIA SANTIAGO FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066182-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BANK VS J M SCHILLING CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066277-XXXX-XX FRANK FISHER VS CAPE CARIBE OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066337-XXXX-XX RODNESHA SPARKS VS SUNBEACH PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066349-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS CATHERINE AUSTIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066476-XXXX-XX AMERICAN  VS JOHN FAKATSELIS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2012-CA-066560-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS NANCY LAMOORE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066562-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE BANK VS DAVID VINARUB FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066601-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JODI M ROGERS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066640-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS J F SMITH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066641-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS KHALED JAFFAL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066736-XXXX-XX FEDERAL VS RICHARD PARISH FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-066772-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS C SHEPPARD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067016-XXXX-XX M FULLER VS HOMEOWNERS CHOICE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067028-XXXX-XX FVI INC VS JOE STAPLETON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067043-XXXX-XX US BANK VS BARBARA ENGRAM FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067090-XXXX-XX ROBERT TAYLOR VS SOLANO ENTER DISCRIMINATION EMPLOYMNT/OTHER ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067164-XXXX-XX CHAIRES VS COCOA EXPO SPORTS PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067174-XXXX-XX US BANK VS ANNIE L WRIGHT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067246-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS B G IRRIGATION FCL-COMMERCIAL $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-067387-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS LINDA GRAHAM FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-069209-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS M PETTITT FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-069362-XXXX-XX SUNTREE VS VIERA DANCE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-069363-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS N GRIER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-069403-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS M ROBINSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-072106-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS G BECKERT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-072439-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS B SIMPSON FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-072481-XXXX-XX WILLIAM NEGRON VS B JARVIS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-072686-XXXX-XX GREGORY CHINN VS M HENDERSON MEDICAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-072740-XXXX-XX GULFSIDE VS RICHARD ST JOHN OTHER REAL PROPERTY 0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2012-CA-073128-XXXX-XX GARY W CHENEY VS STATE FLORIDA OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-021717-XXXX-XX D LUMPKIN VS C FILKO OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-021764-XXXX-XX REGENCY VS ICA SOLUTIONS CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023222-XXXX-XX OCEAN LANDINGS VS TOBIN WALTON FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023544-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS JAYME M MINER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023706-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS ALICE ARMSTRONG FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023709-XXXX-XX KIMBERLY OAKES VS JIM ROBERTS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
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05-2013-CA-023744-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS BRYNMORE YEMM FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023749-XXXX-XX RBS CITIZENS VS L COLON CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023905-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JULIO VALLETTE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023908-XXXX-XX ONEWEST VS JUAN DIEGO PINEDA FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-023982-XXXX-XX STATE OF FLORIDA VS SPACE ENVIRONMENTAL TOXIC TORT ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024006-XXXX-XX CITIMORTGAGE VS M HOFFMAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024046-XXXX-XX CELLEN PHILLIPS VS J BARNETT AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024050-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS M A JOHNSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024055-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS M S ARANDA FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024107-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS EDWARD GARDNER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024108-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS C HAMPTON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024253-XXXX-XX FEDERAL VS CHERYL H VALDEZ FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024293-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS TAMMY LEONARD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024300-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS ALISHA DALESSANDRO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024368-XXXX-XX ASSET VS DAVID K PITTMAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024500-XXXX-XX HSBC MORTGAGE VS STACEY PECK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024503-XXXX-XX BRANCH BANKING VS JAYNE VOKES CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024523-XXXX-XX FAITH SWEETING VS BALBOA INSU CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024537-XXXX-XX A HAMILTON VS C CROSBIE AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024694-XXXX-XX LEONA TARZIA VS LINDA D PARKER AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024772-XXXX-XX DENISE COYLE VS AMANDA GANNON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-024964-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS KENNETH DRABEK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-025059-XXXX-XX CYNTHIA SKIPPER VS F WARD MEDICAL MALPRACTICE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-025077-XXXX-XX FNMA VS KENDRICK U GRABE FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-025128-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS JIMMY T HEARD FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-025228-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS KAREN SPANGLER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-025232-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS ETHEL HICKS FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-025275-XXXX-XX US BANK NA VS DONALD LOUGHRAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-025281-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS JOSE PAZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-025346-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS GRACE MOYSTON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-026129-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS SANJAY RISHI FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-026162-XXXX-XX PEGGY KNAPP VS CARL GIBSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-026201-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JANET BOUDREAU FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-026252-XXXX-XX MARY OLSON VS JOHN SCARLETT AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-026261-XXXX-XX CAPITAL ONE VS W MCALLISTER CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-026264-XXXX-XX NATIONSTAR VS MICHAEL WILLIAMS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-026276-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS JUDITH LEE FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-026305-XXXX-XX FIRST NATIONAL VS W MONAGHAN CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-026307-XXXX-XX BREVARD COUNTY VS D ENGLISH OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-026368-XXXX-XX J BISHOP VS HYUNDAI MOTOR PRODUCTS LIABILITY ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-026393-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS KATHERINE WENSIL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-026505-XXXX-XX PNC BANK VS C CHAVEZ FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-029364-XXXX-XX J PATEL VS G PATEL CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-029530-XXXX-XX C FRAZIER VS BELLSOUTH TELECOM OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-030819-XXXX-XX HOUSEHOLD FIN VS RONALD BRODIE FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-030846-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS A CEPEDA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
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05-2013-CA-030870-XXXX-XX FARM CREDIT VS RANDY PARKER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-030923-XXXX-XX CENLAR VS MEGAN ARMOUR FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-030925-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS COSTA DEL SOL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-030949-XXXX-XX US BANK VS CARL D FORTNER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031092-XXXX-XX R BELIZAIRE VS D K BEESLEY AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031098-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST MORT VS CATHY PIERSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031118-XXXX-XX SUNSTRUST MORT VS MARY BERGER FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031201-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS K E BUKOWSKI FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031236-XXXX-XX COSHED ET AL VS TC PROPERTY CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031323-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS ESTATE VELMA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031340-XXXX-XX A WALTERS VS ABC LIQUORS INC PREMISES LIABILITY COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031341-XXXX-XX OCWEN LOAN VS W S CHRISTIAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031411-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS JAMEL BROWN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031479-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS DAVID MARTIN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031494-XXXX-XX JAMES SHERLOCK VS MAGICAL CRUI OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031526-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS DEBORAH MORELL FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031580-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS WAYNE H CLARK FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031610-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS WICHELER JEANNOT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031686-XXXX-XX NATIONSTAR MORT VS C BROTHERS FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031705-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS JUDITH COOK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031765-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS ABRAHAM OTHER REAL PROPERTY 0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-031821-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS EXANNE ZULMA FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032013-XXXX-XX HSBC VS MARY A PYETT FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032015-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS JOHN C HILL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032099-XXXX-XX DEUTSCHE VS CONNIE G LEHAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032155-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS KENNETH KEIFFER FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032178-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST VS TERESA L BURY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032251-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS MARGARET DRURY FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032260-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS LESLIE M ELLIS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032415-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS RICH STOVER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032420-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN VS SHAISTA GALLAGHER FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032447-XXXX-XX US BANK VS LOUIS CAPOBIANCO FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032599-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS G VANISON PERRY FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032601-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS LARRY PARIS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032749-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CAHSE VS RAE LETAK FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032792-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST MORT VS U BRADSHAW FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032885-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS STEVEN FREIDA FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032959-XXXX-XX AMERICAN EXPRESS VS ADAMCIK ME CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032961-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS C ROBERTS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-032974-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS C BURNETT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033069-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS C STEPHENSON FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033086-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS SYDNEY T TEARTT FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033116-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JEAN MARAGH FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033120-XXXX-XX FEDERAL VS RONALD D DAVIS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033135-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST MORT VS DINA NICHOLS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033191-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS SHARRON STINE FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
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05-2013-CA-033219-XXXX-XX REVERSE MORT VS ROBERT COLVIN FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033220-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS DELBERT KAY SAN FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-033401-XXXX-XX REVERSE MORTGAGE VS GRAYLIN ST FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-033431-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NAT VS KEVIN S HOOPER FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS LISA DAVIDSON

05-2013-CA-033457-XXXX-XX BREVARD COUNTY VS BLUEGEM LLC CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

05-2013-CA-033720-XXXX-XX WELLS FARGO VS JORGE B ALVES FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-033722-XXXX-XX FEDERAL HOME VS KATERI LLC FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-033726-XXXX-XX CENLAR FSB VS DALE A BOLSTRIDG FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-033797-XXXX-XX NAOMI GOLDSTEIN VS MELBOURNE F OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-033856-XXXX-XX US BANK VS JOHN HOGAN FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-039834-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN CHASE VS W MACE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-039849-XXXX-XX GREGORY BIRD VS K DOBSON AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040028-XXXX-XX US BANK NA VS R LEUDESDORF FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040190-XXXX-XX JP MORGAN VS C S MAYO ET AL FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040203-XXXX-XX P PETRALIA VS JEROME SICINSKI OTHER NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040302-XXXX-XX DANIEL H SOTO VS DANIEL L SOTO FCL-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040353-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS SCOTT M SALLADE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040388-XXXX-XX SUNTRUST BANK VS A VASILE CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040469-XXXX-XX BRENDA LOWELL VS L SPAUNBURGH AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040517-XXXX-XX BANK AMERICA VS R BASSO FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040543-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS PRESTON J FLOWERS FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040607-XXXX-XX C KLENE VS ELLEN SJOGREN OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040613-XXXX-XX JPMORGAN VS JAMES G DARVILLE J FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040641-XXXX-XX BANK NEW YORK VS D LAPOINTE FCL-HOMESTEAD $50,001-$249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040675-XXXX-XX S M DOAKS VS K A BROTHERS OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040775-XXXX-XX GARY HANSEN VS DONNA DRISCOLL FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $0-$50,000 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040824-XXXX-XX C JONES VS I EVERS AUTO NEGLIGENCE ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040908-XXXX-XX HSBC BANK VS IRMA PIERRE FCL-NON-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-040909-XXXX-XX ORLANDOORANGE VS BIG TOHO CONTRACT & INDEBTEDNESS ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

05-2013-CA-040958-XXXX-XX US BANK NATIONAL VS D WOOD FCL-NON-HOMESTD 50,001-249,999 ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-040971-XXXX-XX FEDERAL NATIONAL VS A ROBERTS FCL-HOMESTEAD $250,000 & > ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

05-2013-CA-041247-XXXX-XX S USTJANOWSKI VS D SALLOMI OTHER CIRCUIT CIVIL ORIGINAL PEND JOHN M HARRIS JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.
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